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INVOICES
Amount

2021/2022 GRANT TOTALS $40,000.00 $8,695.10 $31,304.90 Due 11/15/2022 Due 7/19/2023

$7,400.00

$647.70

$647.40

AMOUNT OF 
GRANT

MIDTERM 
REPORTBALANCE FINAL 

REPORTSPROJECT

Healthy Relationships and 
Consent - Middle SchoolTri-Valley Haven

AGENCY

Busy Bees Little Scientists

Partners Fore Golf, 
Inc

Hively

2022-23 PUSD 
Elementary/Middle/High 

School 					Presentations

The Go Green 
Initiative Association

Pleasanton Students Develop 
Youth Led Training

Teen Esteem

The First Tee Valley STEM 
Golf Camp

$7,500.00 1/3/2023

$3,600.00

1/3/2023

11/23/2022

11/15/2022

$6,700.00

$7,400.00

Tri-Valley Haven Healthy Relationships and 
Consent - High School $7,400.00 11/29/2022

$7,400.00 11/29/2022
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