COMMUNITY GRANTS - FY 2022-23 YOUTH Summary Report- MIDTERM

AGENCY	PROJECT	AMOUNT OF GRANT	INVOICES Amount	BALANCE	MIDTERM REPORT	FINAL REPORTS
2021/2022	GRANT TOTALS	\$40,000.00	\$8,695.10	\$31,304.90	Due 11/15/2022	Due 7/19/2023
Hively	Busy Bees Little Scientists	\$7,500.00			1/3/2023	
Partners Fore Golf, Inc	The First Tee Valley STEM Golf Camp	\$3,600.00			11/23/2022	
Teen Esteem	2022-23 PUSD Elementary/Middle/High School Bresentations	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00		11/15/2022	
The Go Green Initiative Association	Pleasanton Students Develop Youth Led Training	\$6,700.00			1/3/2023	
Tri-Valley Haven	Healthy Relationships and Consent - Middle School	\$7,400.00	\$647.70		11/29/2022	
Tri-Valley Haven	Healthy Relationships and Consent - High School	\$7,400.00	\$647.40		11/29/2022	